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Atviras Kauno miesto plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 21- - 22-3-2025

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2025-03-21 - 15:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Štuopis Titas 05 LTU Aquatics 19+ 4:09.30 687 MP3
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:30.56 32.02 250m: 2:35.35 32.58 350m: 3:39.37 31.53

100m: 58.54 31.15 200m: 2:02.77 32.21 300m: 3:07.84 32.49 400m: 4:09.30 29.93

2. Keršys Vilius 11 KPM Dainava 4:09.64 685 MP3
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:31.14 31.93 250m: 2:35.80 32.25 350m: 3:40.68 32.15

100m: 59.21 31.26 200m: 2:03.55 32.41 300m: 3:08.53 32.73 400m: 4:09.64 28.96

3. Zablockis Vilius 09 Kauno SM Startas 4:18.58 616 MP3
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.33 32.74 250m: 2:39.79 33.35 350m: 3:46.41 33.15

100m: 1:00.59 31.68 200m: 2:06.44 33.11 300m: 3:13.26 33.47 400m: 4:18.58 32.17

4. Gumbelevičius Pijus 09 KPM Dainava 4:20.62 602 MP4
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:34.40 33.47 250m: 2:42.29 34.39 350m: 3:48.46 33.42

100m: 1:00.93 32.58 200m: 2:07.90 33.50 300m: 3:15.04 32.75 400m: 4:20.62 32.16

5. Rūželė Vėjas Jokūbas 10 Palangos sporto centras 4:26.45 563 MP4
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.97 33.78 250m: 2:45.59 34.21 350m: 3:53.50 33.34

100m: 1:03.19 33.79 200m: 2:11.38 34.41 300m: 3:20.16 34.57 400m: 4:26.45 32.95

6. Talalas Tautvydas 07 Kauno SM Startas 4:27.26 558 MP4
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.30 32.68 250m: 2:43.03 34.54 350m: 3:53.28 35.31

100m: 1:01.62 32.61 200m: 2:08.49 34.19 300m: 3:17.97 34.94 400m: 4:27.26 33.98

7. Staknys Vincentas 10 Palangos sporto centras 4:27.98 553 MP4
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:40.18 35.02 250m: 2:49.34 34.16 350m: 3:56.46 31.76

100m: 1:05.16 34.20 200m: 2:15.18 35.00 300m: 3:24.70 35.36 400m: 4:27.98 31.52

8. Adomaitis Steponas 08 KPM Vilija 4:35.88 507 MP4
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:37.56 34.81 250m: 2:48.82 35.76 350m: 4:00.85 36.46

100m: 1:02.75 33.34 200m: 2:13.06 35.50 300m: 3:24.39 35.57 400m: 4:35.88 35.03

9. Linkus Tadas 10 Kauno SM Startas 4:38.02 495 MP4
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.35 35.63 250m: 2:52.43 35.98 350m: 4:04.21 35.81

100m: 1:04.72 33.56 200m: 2:16.45 36.10 300m: 3:28.40 35.97 400m: 4:38.02 33.81

10. Binekas Domantas 08 KPM Dainava 4:38.04 495 MP4
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.63 34.81 250m: 2:50.72 35.15 350m:

100m: 1:04.82 34.25 200m: 2:15.57 35.94 300m: 3:27.55 36.83 400m: 4:38.04

11. Valavičius Rojus 09 KPM Dainava 4:39.37 488 MP4
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:42.22 35.44 250m: 2:53.48 35.70 350m: 4:05.39 35.87

100m: 1:06.78 34.78 200m: 2:17.78 35.56 300m: 3:29.52 36.04 400m: 4:39.37 33.98

12. Vasiliauskas Dovydas 11 KPM Dainava 4:42.60 472 MP5
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.23 35.85 250m: 2:54.35 36.29 350m: 4:07.00 35.71

100m: 1:05.38 34.33 200m: 2:18.06 36.83 300m: 3:31.29 36.94 400m: 4:42.60 35.60

13. Vasiliauskas Emilis 10 KPM Dainava 4:43.59 467 MP5
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:42.68 36.33 250m: 2:54.91 36.34 350m: 4:08.12 36.75

100m: 1:06.35 35.38 200m: 2:18.57 35.89 300m: 3:31.37 36.46 400m: 4:43.59 35.47

14. Sūdžius Tadas 09 Kauno SM Startas 4:44.43 463 MP5
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.01 36.07 250m: 2:55.98 36.72 350m: 4:09.80 36.55

100m: 1:06.94 35.35 200m: 2:19.26 36.25 300m: 3:33.25 37.27 400m: 4:44.43 34.63

15. Vežbavičius Matas 10 Kauno SM Startas 4:44.52 462 MP5
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:46.49 38.16 250m: 3:00.29 36.82 350m: 4:12.74 36.10

100m: 1:08.33 36.44 200m: 2:23.47 36.98 300m: 3:36.64 36.35 400m: 4:44.52 31.78

16. Gudeliūnas Paulius 10 KPM Dainava 4:45.28 459 MP5
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:44.56 37.28 250m: 2:59.84 37.72 350m: 4:12.81 35.90

100m: 1:07.28 36.03 200m: 2:22.12 37.56 300m: 3:36.91 37.07 400m: 4:45.28 32.47

17. Krasnopiorov Petr 11 Kauno SM Startas 4:49.69 438 MP5
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.39 37.32 250m: 3:00.57 37.42 350m: 4:15.20 36.47

100m: 1:08.07 36.61 200m: 2:23.15 37.76 300m: 3:38.73 38.16 400m: 4:49.69 34.49
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Atviras Kauno miesto plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 21- - 22-3-2025

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Gudauskas Kristupas 09 KPM Vilija 4:53.68 420 MP5
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:43.69 37.43 250m: 3:00.21 38.94 350m: 4:16.95 38.62

100m: 1:06.26 35.36 200m: 2:21.27 37.58 300m: 3:38.33 38.12 400m: 4:53.68 36.73

19. Kukarėnas Julius 11 Kauno SM Startas 4:53.86 420 MP5
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:48.50 38.83 250m: 3:04.24 37.20 350m: 4:19.14 36.56

100m: 1:09.67 37.78 200m: 2:27.04 38.54 300m: 3:42.58 38.34 400m: 4:53.86 34.72

20. Padvolskis Kajus 09 KPM Dainava 4:56.32 409 MP5
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:46.98 38.20 250m: 3:04.47 37.97 350m: 4:20.86 37.62

100m: 1:08.78 36.88 200m: 2:26.50 39.52 300m: 3:43.24 38.77 400m: 4:56.32 35.46

21. Šalius Dominykas 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:00.33 393 MP5
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:48.95 38.50 250m: 3:06.52 38.78 350m: 4:24.08 38.70

100m: 1:10.45 37.84 200m: 2:27.74 38.79 300m: 3:45.38 38.86 400m: 5:00.33 36.25

22. Lisauskas Aras 12 Kauno SM Startas 5:05.81 372 MP5
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:50.88 39.51 250m: 3:10.49 39.76 350m: 4:29.32 39.34

100m: 1:11.37 37.94 200m: 2:30.73 39.85 300m: 3:49.98 39.49 400m: 5:05.81 36.49

23. Bojarčius Domantas 07 KPM Dainava 5:08.76 362 MP5
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.36 39.11 250m: 3:10.74 41.20 350m: 4:31.71 40.02

100m: 1:10.25 37.72 200m: 2:29.54 40.18 300m: 3:51.69 40.95 400m: 5:08.76 37.05

24. Pasiukevičius Simonas 11 Kauno SM Startas 5:08.96 361 MP5
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:52.19 40.67 250m: 3:12.47 40.51 350m: 4:32.55 40.07

100m: 1:11.52 37.64 200m: 2:31.96 39.77 300m: 3:52.48 40.01 400m: 5:08.96 36.41

25. Radžius Laurynas 12 KPM Dainava 5:10.18 357 MP6
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:52.53 39.54 250m: 3:13.15 40.35 350m: 4:33.31 40.29

100m: 1:12.99 38.75 200m: 2:32.80 40.27 300m: 3:53.02 39.87 400m: 5:10.18 36.87

26. Šimoliūnas Rapolas 13 KPM Dainava 5:16.64 335 MP6
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:56.30 40.34 250m: 3:17.26 40.23 350m: 4:37.88 39.72

100m: 1:15.96 40.50 200m: 2:37.03 40.73 300m: 3:58.16 40.90 400m: 5:16.64 38.76

27. Paulauskas Emilis 15 KPM Dainava 5:19.94 325 MP6
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:57.60 40.17 250m: 3:18.53 40.03 350m: 4:40.29 40.61

100m: 1:17.43 41.00 200m: 2:38.50 40.90 300m: 3:59.68 41.15 400m: 5:19.94 39.65

28. Shestydesiatnyi Nazar 07 PA Banga 5:22.12 318 MP6
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:51.47 41.37 250m: 3:17.24 43.48 350m: 4:41.79 42.46

100m: 1:10.10 37.52 200m: 2:33.76 42.29 300m: 3:59.33 42.09 400m: 5:22.12 40.33

29. Bagdonas Jurgis 10 KPM Vilija 5:24.69 311 MP6
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.97 39.64 200m: 2:37.77 300m: 4:02.22 400m: 5:24.69

30. Žigas Jokubas 12 Anykščių KKSC 6:04.55 219 MP7
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:09.57 46.54 250m: 3:44.37 48.36 350m: 5:19.53 46.43

100m: 1:23.03 44.75 200m: 2:56.01 46.44 300m: 4:33.10 48.73 400m: 6:04.55 45.02

31. Skripkaitis Marius 96 KPM Vilija 6:22.35 190 MP7
50m: 44.06 44.06 150m: 2:20.17 49.66 250m: 3:57.85 49.29 350m: 5:35.57 49.50

100m: 1:30.51 46.45 200m: 3:08.56 48.39 300m: 4:46.07 48.22 400m: 6:22.35 46.78


